
Individual Scores
Lady Youth College Team Name First Last HOA Score

CCA 2 Art Rivera 99
CCA 2 Mike Sarosdy 97
CCA 2 Rudy Bazan 97
UT Jon Dayton 97

L South Texas Realty Melissa Tankersly 97
Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 97
Hasslocher Team Jacob VanderZee 96

L Y Grit and Grace Elle VanderZee 96
12th Man Phillip Hall 95

L Grit and Grace Anissa Banks 95
C UT James Peterson 94

L South Texas Realty Janet McDougal 94
L South Texas Realty Haley Dunn 94

Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 94
12th Man Bob Tijerina 93
Y Bar Ranch David Ash 93
Y Bar Ranch Martell Adams 93
Ezbel Construction Mike Oliver 92
CCA 1 Brandon Stellges 91
CCA 1 Jason Dallmann 91

L Grit and Grace April Gutchess 91
C UT Chase Hunter 90

Alterman 2 Cody Russell 89
Trevor G. Green PLLC Trevor Green 89
Trevor G. Green PLLC Jamey Whitlock 89
CCA 1 Josh Hansen 88
Alterman 1 Leonard DeBraska 88
Alterman 1 Jon Atteberry 88
Trevor G. Green PLLC Peter Kallodayschsak 88
Ezbel Construction Ish Garcia 88

L South Texas Realty Karen Gulick 88
CCA 1 Jerry Liesman 87



Individual Scores
Alterman 2 AJ 87
12th Man Billy Lemmons 87
Amazing Turf and Lawn Michael Benevidez 86

L C UT Anna Winkel 85
Shoes "R" Us Dustin Shoemaker 85
CCA 2 Chad Lyssy 84

L Cast & Blast Gals Leanne Ethridge 84
12th Man Charlie Lemmons 84
Ezbel Construction Kaiden Keller 84
Texas Youth Hunting Program Rodney Koenig 84
Joe Bland Construction Mario Vital 82
Shoes "R" Us David Shoemaker 82
IBC Bank Pat Hanlon Jr. 81
Amazing Turf and Lawn Justin Hale 81

L Cast & Blast Gals Vanessa Mayfield 81
Joe Bland Construction John Nichols 79
Joe Bland Construction Steve Agee 79
Amazing Turf and Lawn Zane Travis 79

L Grit and Grace Delaine White 79
Amazing Turf and Lawn Jacob Gimple 78

L Cast & Blast Gals Katie Jaskinia 78
Shoes "R" Us Austin Shoemaker 78
Alterman 1 Ethan Davant 76
IBC Bank Daniel Boddie 76
Trevor G. Green PLLC Bruce Schliemann 76
Shoes "R" Us Clayton Shoemaker 74
Texas Youth Hunting Program Ragan Koenig 74
Alterman 1 Ethan Pursley 72
Alterman 2 Shaun Drummonds 71
Joe Bland Construction Joe Champlin 69
IBC Bank Philip Nanney 67

L Cast & Blast Gals Laura Eckhardt 66
Hasslocher Team Jim Hasslocher 65



Individual Scores
L Ezbel Construction Kourtnee Keller 65

IBC Bank Eugene Hernandez 62
Hasslocher Team Steve Richman 56
Texas Youth Hunting Program Jeff Burks 55
Texas Youth Hunting Program Duane Lyssy 48

L Alterman 2 Simone Date 39



ALL TEAM SCORES

Team Name First Last Team Score

Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 100
Y Bar Ranch David Ash 99
Y Bar Ranch Martell Adams 98
Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 103

400
South Texas Realty Karen Gulick 94
South Texas Realty Melissa Tankersly 102
South Texas Realty Janet McDougal 97
South Texas Realty Haley Dunn 100

393
CCA 2 Mike Sarosdy 103
CCA 2 Art Rivera 105
CCA 2 Rudy Bazan 97
CCA 2 Chad Lyssy 87

392
12th Man Phillip Hall 101
12th Man Billy Lemmons 93
12th Man Charlie Lemmons 90
12th Man Bob Tijerina 99

383
UT Jon Dayton 97
UT James Peterson 94
UT Chase Hunter 90
UT Anna Winkel 85

366
Trevor G. Green PLLC Trevor Green 95
Trevor G. Green PLLC Jamey Whitlock 95
Trevor G. Green PLLC Bruce Schliemann 82
Trevor G. Green PLLC Peter Kallodayschsak 93

365
Grit and Grace April Gutchess 91
Grit and Grace Delaine White 79
Grit and Grace Anissa Banks 95
Grit and Grace Elle VanderZee 96

361



ALL TEAM SCORES

CCA 1 Brandon Stellges 91
CCA 1 Josh Hansen 88
CCA 1 Jerry Liesman 87
CCA 1 Jason Dallmann 91

357
Ezbel Construction Ish Garcia 88
Ezbel Construction Kourthee Keller 65
Ezbel Construction Kaiden Keller 84
Ezbel Construction Mike Oliver 92

329
Alterman 1 Ethan Davant 76
Alterman 1 Ethan Pursley 72
Alterman 1 Leonard DeBraska 88
Alterman 1 Jon Atteberry 88

324
Amazing Turf and Lawn Justin Hale 81
Amazing Turf and Lawn Zane Travis 79
Amazing Turf and Lawn Michael Benevidez 86
Amazing Turf and Lawn Jacob Gimple 78

324
Shoes "R" Us Clayton Shoemaker 74
Shoes "R" Us David Shoemaker 82
Shoes "R" Us Dustin Shoemaker 85
Shoes "R" Us Austin Shoemaker 78

319
Joe Bland Construction John Nichols 83
Joe Bland Construction Steve Agee 79
Joe Bland Construction Mario Vital 82
Joe Bland Construction Joe Champlin 74

318
Cast & Blast Gals Katie Jaskinia 78
Cast & Blast Gals Leanne Ethridge 84
Cast & Blast Gals Laura Eckhardt 66
Cast & Blast Gals Vanessa Mayfield 81

309
IBC Bank Philip Nanney 67
IBC Bank Eugene Hernandez 62
IBC Bank Pat Hanlon Jr. 84
IBC Bank Daniel Boddie 79

292



ALL TEAM SCORES

Alterman 2 Shaun Drummonds 71
Alterman 2 Cody Russell 89
Alterman 2 Simone Date 39
Alterman 2 AJ 87

286
Texas Youth Hunting Program Rodney Koenig 84
Texas Youth Hunting Program Ragan Koenig 74
Texas Youth Hunting Program Jeff Burks 55
Texas Youth Hunting Program Duane Lyssy 48

261
Hasslocher Team Jim Hasslocher 65
Hasslocher Team Jacob VanderZee 96
Hasslocher Team Steve Richman 56
Hasslocher Team NS

217



AWARDS

Team Name First Last

CCA 2 Art Rivera 99

Team Name First Last

South Texas Realty Melissa Tankersly 97

Team Name First Last

South Texas Realty Karen Gulick 94
South Texas Realty Melissa Tankersly 102
South Texas Realty Janet McDougal 97
South Texas Realty Haley Dunn 100

393 1st
Grit and Grace April Gutchess 91
Grit and Grace Delaine White 79
Grit and Grace Anissa Banks 95
Grit and Grace Elle VanderZee 96

361 2nd

Team Name First Last

UT Jon Dayton 97
UT James Peterson 94
UT Chase Hunter 90
UT Anna Winkel 85

366 1st

HOA Individual

HOA Lady

Lady Team

Collegiate Team



AWARDS

Team Name First Last

Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 100

Y Bar Ranch David Ash 99

Y Bar Ranch Martell Adams 98

Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 103

400

CCA 2 Mike Sarosdy 103

CCA 2 Art Rivera 105

CCA 2 Rudy Bazan 97

CCA 2 Chad Lyssy 87

392

Alterman 1 Ethan Davant 76

Alterman 1 Ethan Pursley 72

Alterman 1 Leonard DeBraska 88

Alterman 1 Jon Atteberry 88

324

Amazing Turf and Lawn Justin Hale 81

Amazing Turf and Lawn Zane Travis 79

Amazing Turf and Lawn Michael Benevidez 86

Amazing Turf and Lawn Jacob Gimple 78

324

A2

A1

Lewis Class Teams

B1

B2


